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	Rank 2018
	Previous Year
	Company
	Year end
	Primary output
	Revenue
	Net Earnings (Loss)
	Assets
	Revenue
	Net Earnings (Loss)
	Assets

	
	
	
	 
	 
	
	
	
	 
	 
	 

	41
	45
	Gran Colombia Gold
	Dec 31
	Gold
	348.0
	(4.4)
	583.1
	279.2
	47.7
	583.2‬

	42
	46
	Taseko Mines
	Dec 31
	Copper, Molybdenum
	343.9
	(35.8)
	972.7
	378.3
	34.3
	988.7

	43
	39
	Fortuna Silver Mines
	Dec 31
	Silver
	341.2
	44.1
	1,019.3
	347.45
	85.9
	915.8

	44
	49
	Sierra Metals
	Dec 31
	Copper, Silver, Gold, Zinc, Lead
	301.2
	33.4
	461.9
	265.8
	(1.2)
	441.4

	45
	42
	Copper Mountain Mining
	Dec 31
	Copper
	296.0
	(26.9)
	701.7
	304.1
	67.3
	667.9



